

7

SLP(C)No. 19750 OF 2003  
ITEM No.5

Court No. 9

SECTION XVI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19750/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 24/04/2003 in APOT 450/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

M/S. BHARAT PROCESS & MECH.ENGINEERS LTD

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BPMEEL EMPLOYEES UNION & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s)  
and with prayer for interim relief and Office Report )

Date : 02/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Dipak Bhattacharya,Adv.  
Mr. Prabirananda Chowdhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner to file a copy of the rejoinder affidavit during the course of the day. List for final disposal.

(A.S. BISHT) (KANWAL SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER